
 GP MASSI Copa Catalana Internacional BTT - St.Maria de Palautorder 
 Date  : 13/06/10 
 
 Classification : SCRATCH ELITES-SUB23 
 
 Cls     Dor UCI Code     Name                 Categ Team                        Time 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       9 ESP19881221  LOZANO,David         SUB23 BICICLETES ESTEVE           01:34:01 
   2       3 ESP19780301  TRAYTER,Marc         ELITE RADIKAL BIKES                     51 
   3      64 ESP19780702  FREIXER,Francesc     ELITE BICICLETES ESTEVE               2:16 
   4       6 ESP19790531  NUÑEZ,Israel         ELITE AMBISIST                        3:25 
   5      47 ESP19780702  LLORDELLA,Joan       ELITE AMBISIST                        4:06 
   6      11 ESP19821020  VENTURA,Ismael       ELITE BICICLETES ESTEVE               4:58 
   7      55 ESP19790201  MORATA,Oriol         ELITE RADIKAL BIKES                   5:27 
   8     134 ESP19771021  BETALU,Josep         ELITE PROGRESS CYCLING                5:41 
   9      62 ESP19901116  BOSQUE,CRISTOFER     SUB21 AMBISIST                        5:44 
  10     153 BOL19910227  GOMEZ,Ever Alejandro SUB21 CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ       5:45 
  11      13 ESP19900626  ALMENARA,Umbert      SUB21 MSC BIKES                       7:45 
  12      74 ESP19820524  VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE BICICLETES ESTEVE               8:40 
  13      51 ESP19780112  CARNICER,Jordi       ELITE CC PALAUTORDERA-C.DEUMAL        9:22 
  14     146 ESP19860829  VAZQUEZ,Marcos       ELITE CERAMICAS ONDA  - ECP           9:34 
  15      63 ESP19880516  MURILLO,Borja        SUB23 OKI-ORBEA                       9:57 
  16     121 ESP19820724  COLLADOS,Christian   ELITE BICICLETES ESTEVE               9:58 
  17      82 ESP19880404  TRILLO,Noel          SUB23 BICICLETES ESTEVE               9:58 
  18      20 ESP19790513  MARTORELL,Jordi      ELITE OLYMPIA                        10:39 
  19      52 ESP19870130  PUIGPINOS,Josep Mª   ELITE BASELLA MC SEGRE-CONOR         11:17 
  20      84 ESP19830502  MARTORELL,Enric      ELITE OLYMPIA                        11:41 
  21      26 ESP19870601  PORTILLA,Carlos      ELITE OKI-ORBEA                      11:44 
  22      89 ESP19891104  VALLS,Adrià          SUB23 RADIKAL BIKES                  11:44 
  23      83 ESP19751111  BOIX,Sergi           ELITE BICICLETES ESTEVE              12:50 
  24     294 ESP19900724  COTS,RAUL            SUB21 SBR                            14:21 
  25      75 ESP19861111  PRUNERA,Jofre        ELITE MULTIOPTICAS TEIXIDO           14:48 
  26     141 POL19800803  CIESIELSKI,Michal    ELITE ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA               16:59 
  27      73 ESP19821123  CARNEROS,David       ELITE MEDINA  LLAGOSTERA             17:02 
  28      92 ESP19860203  SABIOTE,Oscar        ELITE BIKEÑEKE BICIAVENTURA          17:03 
  29     117 ESP19871002  BOSCH,Pau            ELITE RADIKAL BIKES                  17:20 
  30     213 ESP19870203  ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE CORRIOL.COM                    17:25 
  31      76 ESP19910124  DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB21 CC PALAUTORDERA-C.DEUMAL       18:12 
  32     135 AUS19890228  FRISBY,Travis        SUB23 KILKENNY CC                    18:24 
  33     177 ESP19870730  CARRERAS,Albert      ELITE BICICLETES ESTEVE              19:29 
  34     293 ARG19810120  HERRERA,Diego Nicola ELITE BIKEÑEKE                       19:44 
  35     225 ESP19900813  TRILLO,Ruben         SUB21 BICIS ESTEVE                   20:59 
  36      67 ESP19800807  JORNET,Xavier        ELITE OLYMPIA                        1 Vts 
  37      61 ESP19881012  PLANAS,Arnau         SUB23 CC PALAUTORDERA-C.DEUMAL       1 Vts 
  38     145 ESP19820718  SANMARTIN,Jordi      ELITE STRABIKE-GHOST                 1 Vts 
  39     154 ESP19851216  JURADO,Santiago      ELITE CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ      1 Vts 
  40      65 ESP19830912  BERRAL,Oscar         ELITE BASELLA MC SEGRE-CONOR         1 Vts 
  41     189 ESP19850626  LOPEZ,Francisco      ELITE CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ      1 Vts 
  42     299 ESP19830602  RIGOL,Joan           ELITE EI-TWO RED BULL                1 Vts 
  43     143 ESP19910507  HINOJOSA,Jonatan     SUB21 JAIME DURAN                    1 Vts 
  44     169 ESP19890725  MENDOZA,Albert       SUB23 REMIENDOS                      1 Vts 
  45     182 ESP19831023  BORJABAD,SERGIO      ELITE BIKE TOLRA/ARMCONS/OULET       1 Vts 
  46      96 ESP19811029  ROSILLO,Ismael       ELITE CAT BIKE                       1 Vts 
  47      72 ESP19840831  NAVARRO,Cristian     ELITE CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ      1 Vts 
  48      15 ESP19871201  PERARNAU,Joan Marc   ELITE OKI-ORBEA                      1 Vts 
  49      78 ESP19850304  BOSCH,XAVIER         ELITE TOMAS BELLES-POLY-KLYN         1 Vts 
  50     168 ESP19911112  COLOMER,GERARD       SUB21 VOLTREGA- CLUB CICLISTA        1 Vts 
  51     110 ESP19880203  PRECKLER,Eloi        SUB23 SBR                            1 Vts 
  --     129 ESP19910304  CULLELL,Jorda        SUB21  REMIENDOS                       DNF 
  --     188 ESP19800206  BLANCO,José Manuel   ELITE  AYALA TEAM                      DNF 
  --     308 ESP19901009  CAMPS,JORDI          SUB21  RADIKAL BIKES                   DNF 
 
 Classified Racers 51 
 
  
 
 
 



 Classification : ELITES 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       3 ESP19780301  TRAYTER,Marc         ELITE RADIKAL BIKES               01:34:52 
   2      64 ESP19780702  FREIXER,Francesc     ELITE BICICLETES ESTEVE               1:25 
   3       6 ESP19790531  NUÑEZ,Israel         ELITE AMBISIST                        2:34 
   4      47 ESP19780702  LLORDELLA,Joan       ELITE AMBISIST                        3:15 
   5      11 ESP19821020  VENTURA,Ismael       ELITE BICICLETES ESTEVE               4:07 
   6      55 ESP19790201  MORATA,Oriol         ELITE RADIKAL BIKES                   4:36 
   7     134 ESP19771021  BETALU,Josep         ELITE PROGRESS CYCLING                4:50 
   8      74 ESP19820524  VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE BICICLETES ESTEVE               7:49 
   9      51 ESP19780112  CARNICER,Jordi       ELITE CC PALAUTORDERA-C.DEUMAL        8:31 
  10     146 ESP19860829  VAZQUEZ,Marcos       ELITE CERAMICAS ONDA  - ECP           8:43 
  11     121 ESP19820724  COLLADOS,Christian   ELITE BICICLETES ESTEVE               9:07 
  12      20 ESP19790513  MARTORELL,Jordi      ELITE OLYMPIA                         9:48 
  13      52 ESP19870130  PUIGPINOS,Josep Mª   ELITE BASELLA MC SEGRE-CONOR         10:26 
  14      84 ESP19830502  MARTORELL,Enric      ELITE OLYMPIA                        10:50 
  15      26 ESP19870601  PORTILLA,Carlos      ELITE OKI-ORBEA                      10:53 
  16      83 ESP19751111  BOIX,Sergi           ELITE BICICLETES ESTEVE              11:59 
  17      75 ESP19861111  PRUNERA,Jofre        ELITE MULTIOPTICAS TEIXIDO           13:57 
  18     141 POL19800803  CIESIELSKI,Michal    ELITE ZIEMIA DARLOWSKA               16:08 
  19      73 ESP19821123  CARNEROS,David       ELITE MEDINA  LLAGOSTERA             16:11 
  20      92 ESP19860203  SABIOTE,Oscar        ELITE BIKEÑEKE BICIAVENTURA          16:12 
  21     117 ESP19871002  BOSCH,Pau            ELITE RADIKAL BIKES                  16:29 
  22     213 ESP19870203  ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE CORRIOL.COM                    16:34 
  23     177 ESP19870730  CARRERAS,Albert      ELITE BICICLETES ESTEVE              18:38 
  24     293 ARG19810120  HERRERA,Diego Nicola ELITE BIKEÑEKE                       18:53 
  25      67 ESP19800807  JORNET,Xavier        ELITE OLYMPIA                        1 Vts 
  26     145 ESP19820718  SANMARTIN,Jordi      ELITE STRABIKE-GHOST                 1 Vts 
  27     154 ESP19851216  JURADO,Santiago      ELITE CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ      1 Vts 
  28      65 ESP19830912  BERRAL,Oscar         ELITE BASELLA MC SEGRE-CONOR         1 Vts 
  29     189 ESP19850626  LOPEZ,Francisco      ELITE CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ      1 Vts 
  30     299 ESP19830602  RIGOL,Joan           ELITE EI-TWO RED BULL                1 Vts 
  31     182 ESP19831023  BORJABAD,SERGIO      ELITE BIKE TOLRA/ARMCONS/OULET       1 Vts 
  32      96 ESP19811029  ROSILLO,Ismael       ELITE CAT BIKE                       1 Vts 
  33      72 ESP19840831  NAVARRO,Cristian     ELITE CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ      1 Vts 
  34      15 ESP19871201  PERARNAU,Joan Marc   ELITE OKI-ORBEA                      1 Vts 
  35      78 ESP19850304  BOSCH,XAVIER         ELITE TOMAS BELLES-POLY-KLYN         1 Vts 
 
 Classified Racers 35 
 
 
 Classification : SUB23 - SUB21 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       9 ESP19881221  LOZANO,David         SUB23 BICICLETES ESTEVE           01:34:01 
   2      62 ESP19901116  BOSQUE,CRISTOFER     SUB21 AMBISIST                        5:44 
   3     153 BOL19910227  GOMEZ,Ever Alejandro SUB21 CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ       5:45 
   4      13 ESP19900626  ALMENARA,Umbert      SUB21 MSC BIKES                       7:45 
   5      63 ESP19880516  MURILLO,Borja        SUB23 OKI-ORBEA                       9:57 
   6      82 ESP19880404  TRILLO,Noel          SUB23 BICICLETES ESTEVE               9:58 
   7      89 ESP19891104  VALLS,Adrià          SUB23 RADIKAL BIKES                  11:44 
   8     294 ESP19900724  COTS,RAUL            SUB21 SBR                            14:21 
   9      76 ESP19910124  DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB21 CC PALAUTORDERA-C.DEUMAL       18:12 
  10     135 AUS19890228  FRISBY,Travis        SUB23 KILKENNY CC                    18:24 
  11     225 ESP19900813  TRILLO,Ruben         SUB21 BICIS ESTEVE                   20:59 
  12      61 ESP19881012  PLANAS,Arnau         SUB23 CC PALAUTORDERA-C.DEUMAL       1 Vts 
  13     143 ESP19910507  HINOJOSA,Jonatan     SUB21 JAIME DURAN                    1 Vts 
  14     169 ESP19890725  MENDOZA,Albert       SUB23 REMIENDOS                      1 Vts 
  15     168 ESP19911112  COLOMER,GERARD       SUB21 VOLTREGA- CLUB CICLISTA        1 Vts 
  16     110 ESP19880203  PRECKLER,Eloi        SUB23 SBR                            1 Vts 
 
 Classified Racers 16 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



GP MASSI Copa Catalana Internacional BTT - St.Maria de Palautorder 
 Date  : 13/06/10 
 
 Classification : FEMINAS 
 
 Cls     Dor UCI Code     Name                 Categ Team                        Time 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     501 ESP19830629  VILLAR,Anna          F-ELI AYALA TEAM                  01:14:02 
   2     502 ESP19801206  MASCARRERAS,Cristina F-ELI CONOR-FORALLAC                  5:53 
   3     538 ESP19790731  PETIT,Merce          F-ELI BASELLA MC SEGRE-CONOR          7:36 
   4     504 ESP19780330  CATEDRA,Mariona      F-ELI CC PALAUTORDERA-C.DEUMAL       13:33 
   5     514 ESP19730529  ESPINOSA,Nuria       F-ELI BIKEBOI-SWCHALBE-ROCFORT       16:56 
   6     505 ESP19750316  SOMS,Clara           F-ELI CICLES LA SALUT SPECIALIZ      22:58 
   7     506 ESP19850421  SANCHO,Mª DEL MAR    F-ELI BIKEÑEKE BICIAVENTURA          1 Vts 
   8     543 ESP19820312  FRANCO,MAR           F-ELI DIFOPRINT                      1 Vts 
   9     542 ESP19680729  HENSELER,BRITA       F-ELI REUS- AG.CICLISTA VETER.P      1 Vts 
 
 Classified Racers 9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


